

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 13512-13513/2004 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1030-1031 OF 2004

JAGTAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for clarification/modification of court's order dt. 17.9.2004 and office report)

Date: 12/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Avneet Toor, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications are dismissed as withdrawn.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file.]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRLMP NOS. 13512-13513 OF 2004
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1030-1031 OF 2004

Jagtar Singh & Anr.

Appellant (s)

Versus

State of Punjab & Ors.

Respondent (s)

O R D E R

The Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions are dismissed as withdrawn.

.....J.
(ASHOK BHAN)

New Delhi;
September 12, 2005.

.....J.
(P.P. NAOLEKAR)